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ANNUA L FU N D  D ONORS  2 02 0- 2 02 1  (AS  OF  AUGUST  15 ,  202 1 )

CENTURY CIRCLE ($50,000+)

Pia DeLeon and William Chuang
Christa and Alex Gurevich
Anonymous (1)

VISIONARIES ($25,000 - $49,999)

Dorlon and Dylan Simonds

INNOVATORS ($15,000 - $24,999)

Susan and Doug Aley
Robyn and Robert Baer
Janet Barnes and Thomas Weisel
Frannie Pope-Hohman and 
	 Robert Hohman

EXPLORERS ($10,000 - $14,999)

Christy and Darel Baer
Lisa Breakwell and Colin le Duc
Andrea and Scott Cullerton
David and Renee Cullinan
Veronica and Len Eschweiler
Jamie Hanna and Glenn Hopkins
Megan R. Holland and Michael C. Jaeger
Tara and Bryan Meehan
Kathryn and Reid Menge
Allyson Peracca and Michael Strohl
Theresa and Tom Preston-Werner
Courtney and Greg Smith
The Soper Family
April Underwood and Matt Herrero
Anonymous (1)

SCHOLARS ($5,000 - $9,999)

Suzanne and Mark Colodny
Charmaine Chow and Saul Peña
Jackie and Michael Crown
Desiree and Justin Dorfman
Lily and John Harrington
Debra and Kevin Hakman
Ashley Harris and Jon Fougner
Jillian and Matt Hochstetler
Katie Hyde and Mark Schrumpf
Whitney and Neil Littman
Monica Mehra and Clay Armistead
Cary Ballinger Roloson
Natalie and Thomas Schnuck
Legare and Todd Speece
Gita and Nick Stiritz
Mika Street and Daniel Gluck
Julie and Tim Van Voris
Anonymous (3)

BUILDERS ($2,500 - $4,999)

Christine and Thomas Anderson
Rebecca and Raanan Bar-Cohen
Ali and Bobby Bassman
Samantha and Daniel Becker
Talia and Nick Carter
Breanna and Wayne de Geer 
Adam Gasner
Alice Nguyen and Alistair Roberts
Kristine and Jeff Pinner
Gaargi Ramakrishnan and 
	 Hrishikesh Desai

Kelsey and Matthew Robinson 
Carla Rummo and Paul Williams
Marimar Torres 
Cristina Torres
Huiyu Zhou and Yanan Zhu
Anonymous (3)

MENTORS ($1,000 - $2,499)

Mindy and Tim Ariowitsch
Susan and John Baker
Rachael and Somer Bishop
Lynwen and Patrick Brennan
Sharon and Henri de Marcellus
Micky and Chris Doner
Tiffany and Leo Haginicols
Blythe and Mark Harris
Joanna and Parker Hobson
Steven Hobson
Sheila Inalou and Hamid Rafiei
Ashley Johnson and Marshall Butler
Mary Ann and Andrew Kayser
Sarah Labieniec and Ryan Meis
Kelly and Martin Lauber
Darrin Lim and Jim Wayand
Eva Madrid and Terry Lynch
Arundathi and Vikram Malladi
Amanda Mason and Jim Roth
Patricia and Andy Miller
Deepa Ramchandran and Kunal Kaul
Heidi Robinson and Tyler Rosengren
Sommer Schafer and Felix AuYeung
Hilah and Jake Schutt



Stacey Sprenkel and Ryan Hassanein
Lynn and Steve Stewart
Tilda Thompson
The Quigney Family
Kaitlin and Danny Van Acker
Alexandra and David Vance 
Sarah and Jason Wilson 
Anonymous (8)

FRIENDS ($1 - $999)

Ben Alexandra
Bryanna Antle
Amy and Andrew Arenberg
Ashley Anderson
Meera Bajwa and Rakesh Chopra
Whitney and Peter Bardwick
Lindsay and Mark Bartels
Marian Bingham
Amy Brees
Victoria and Jason Bridge
Emily Brockman
Ali Canter
Kate and Philippe Cayanni
Karen Chia and Hanley Ma
Cheryl and Lee Chretien
Chelsea and Danielle Church
Alyssa and Chris Conklin-Moore
Danielle and Jason Creech
Barbara and Richard Cullerton
Kim Cyphers
Suzanne Daily and Brad Hubbell
Jessie DeJonghe
Kristina DePizzol
Maria Diaz
Katherine Dinh
Lynn and Roy Gulick

Katherine Emery and Dan Kane
Tatyana Fateyeva
Roshini Fernando
The Fetterman-Riggle Family
Carol Finnegan
Sarah Fordney and Erik Bringard
Tabitha Gaffney
Bhavna Gandhi
Tania Ginsberg-Jambou and 
	 Etienne Jambou
Tiffany and Leo Haginicols
Lynda Harrington
Marta Harrington
Lauren Haworth
Michelle Hobson
MaryStarr Hope and Matthew Gaughan
Natasha and Marco Innocenti
Sarah and Ian Irving
Colton Jang
Leslie and Andrew Kastner
Mai Katsube and Gabor Nagy
Liesbeth Koning
Judy and Hugo Kostelni
Seth Kroschel
Ana Lacaze and Ben Jordan
John Lambert
The Lari Family
Sue Larson
Jules Layman
Susan and David Lloyd
Diane Lowenstein
Eva and Wallace Mann
Colleen McAree and Brendan Egan
Minnie McBride and Mike Monti
Kelly and Michael Mekonenn
Anna Mitchell

Mimi and Kevin Murphy
Heidi Newell and James Vaughan
Shellie Occhipinti
Mishelle Ordosgoitia and 
	 Colin Fitzpatrick
Milton Pacas
Gloria Pastor
Jodi Pickering
Alicia and Tom Pflueger
Diane and Thomas Planson
Bruce Price
Pamela Randolph
Ed Robinson
Megan Rooney
Diana Schaffner and Timothy Jolis
Peggy Scherschligt
Rekha Schipper
Michelle and Colin Sebastian
Sarabenet Sequeira
Alon Shahbaz
Ketut and Sam Shapiro
Jessica and Michael Siegel
Marit Sivertsen and Eric Krussman
Robin Stallard
Kim Starr and Peter Pfau
Kate Stout
Jenny and Stephan Sonnenschein
Matt Stratton
Deirdre and Chris Thomas
Thea Thompson
Doris Ting and Andrew Shieh
Nikki and Chris Tufts
Ann Van Voris
Minnie and Victor Wales
Buffy and Tom Wang
Abigail Warwas and Ian Chriss



Angela Webster
Jamie Whittington and Peter Pastriech
Pippa Whelan
Amy Wilhem and Jeff Gossett
Kathy Winkler
Carolyn and Trevor Woolf
Colin Xu
James Yeager
Anonymous (29)

MATCHING GIFTS/ 
SUPPORTING ORGANIZATIONS

Autodesk Foundation
The Baird Foundation
BlackRock
Capital Group Co Charitable Foundation
Chubb
Docusign
Goldman, Sachs & Co. 
	 Matching Gift Program
Goodshop
Google
George R. & Elise M. Fink Foundation
Intuity Consultants
LinkedIn
Loomis, Sayles & Company
Morgan Stanley
Paypal 

GIFTS MADE IN HONOR/MEMORY OF

Nataie and Annabel Baer, 
	 Jackie and Drew Smith
	 (Christy and Darel Baer)
Henry Bringard
	 (Sarah Fordney and Erik Bringard)

Bernard J DePaul
Tyler and Hunter Durgy
Wilder and Ava
	 (MaryStarr Hope and 
	 Matthew Gaughan)
Marin
	 (Patricia and Andy Miller)

DEI Library and Book Fair
Anonymous (2)

Elementary Faculty Sustainability & 
Retention Fund
Susan and Doug Aley
Janet Barnes and Thomas Weisel
Lisa Breakwell and Colin le Duc
Alyssa and Greg Harper
Jillian and Matt Hochstetler
Gita and Nick Stiritz

MMS CARES

Susan and Doug Aley
Robyn and Robert Baer
Amy Cunha and John Lymberg
Pia DeLeon and William Chuang
Veronica and Len Eschweiler
Adam Gasner
Tania Ginsberg-Jambou and 
	 Etienne Jambou
Sandra and Christoph Hartmann
Lauren Haworth
Amber Hill and David McCloskey
Joanna and Parker Hobson
Leslie and Andrew Kastner
Amanda Mason and Jim Roth

Aliyya and Blake Mattos
James Mitchell
Tasmin Pesso
Jodi Pickering
Carla Rummo and Paul Williams
Ketut and Sam Shapiro
April Underwood and Matt Herrero
Julie and Tim Van Voris
Jamie Whittington and Peter Pastriech
Carolyn and Trevor Woolf
Anonymous (44)

DIRECTED TUITION ASSISTANCE FUND

Anonymous (1)



THANK YOU TO OUR  
WONDERFUL CO-CHAIRS:

Lisa Breakwell
Lily Harrington

GIVING CIRCLE 

Charmaine Chow and Saul Peña
Teresa Federer and Peter Levinson
Dorlon and Dylan Simonds
Gita and Nick Stiritz
Anonymous (1)

COMMUNITY UNDERWRITERS 

Robyn and Robb Baer
Rebecca and Raanan Bar-Cohen
Janet Barnes and Thomas Weisel
Lynwen and Patrick Brennan
Talia and Nick Carter
Kate and Philippe Cayanni
Jackie and Michael Crown 
	 and The Crown Family
Pia DeLeon and William Chuang
Allison Funk and Michael Fleischman
Christa and Alex Gurevich
Lily and John Harrington
Kelly and Martin Lauber
Monica Mehra and Clay Armistead
Kathryn and Reid Menge
Allyson Peracca and Michael Strohl
Francesca and Brian Pokorny
Cary Ballinger Roloson
Carla Rummo and Paul Williams
Courtney and Greg Smith
Amy Soper
Legare and Todd Speece

Cristina and Marimar Torres
Aarti Jesrani Ubhi and Deap Ubhi
Julie and Tim Van Voris
Anonymous (1)

LEADERS

Michelle and Thomas Durgy
Blythe and Mark Harris
Natasha and Marco Innocenti
Higor Nascimento and Kenneth Chan 
The Quigney Family

SUPPORTERS 

Christy and Darel Baer
Corinne and Justin Boggs
Anne Marie DePaul Haddock
Desiree and Nathan Harbacek
Kelli and Chase Fontaine
Nimisha Gandhi and Satish Ambati
Alice Nguyen and Alistair Roberts

FRIENDS 

Katherine Dinh
Theresa and Tom Preston-Werner
Anna Shimko and Peter Hudson
Sommer Schafer and Felix AuYeung

FUND-THE-CHILDREN

Valerie Adelsheim
Susan and Doug Aley
Jennifer Arden and Erik Peña
Christy and Darel Baer
Robyn and Robert Baer
Ali and Bobby Bassman
Kimberly and Marcus Berry

Leila Bijan Kuehr and Steffen Kuehr
Justin and Corinne Boggs
Lisa Breakwell and Colin le Duc
Amy Brees
Lynwen and Patrick Brennan
Talia and Nick Carter
Chelsea and Dan Church
Fran and Bruce Corcoran
Andrea and Scott Cullerton
Suzanne Daily and Brad Hubbell
Victoria and Sean Daily
Sharon and Henri de Marcellus
Pia DeLeon and William Chuang
Madison and Andre DeRussy
Kecia and Ryan Donnelly
Teresa Federer and Peter Levinson
Roshini Fernando
Erin and Patrick Flynn
Kelli and Chase Fontaine
Tabitha Gaffney
Tiffany and Leo Haginicols
Debra and Kevin Hakman
Desiree and Nathan Harbacek
Lily and John Harrington
Ashley Harris and Jon Fougner
Blythe and Mark Harris
Lauren Haworth
Joanna and Parker Hobson
Jillian and Matt Hochstetler
Natasha and Marco Innocenti
Melissa and Omar Lari
Kelly and Martin Lauber
Jules Layman
Darrin Lim and Jim Wayand
Chelsea Lindman and Ryan Newman
Whitney and Neil Littman



Susan and David Lloyd
Kathleen and David Martens
Monica Mehra and Clay Armistead
Kathryn and Reid Menge
Anna Mitchell
Higor Nascimento and Kenneth Chan
Heidi Newell and James Vaughan
Alice Nguyen and Alistair Roberts
Allyson Peracca and Michael Strohl
Karolin and Mark Phillips
Kristine and Jeff Pinner
Frannie Pope-Hohman and 
	 Robert Hohman
Deepa Ramchandran and Kunal Kaul
Cary Ballinger Roloson
Carla Rummo and Paul Williams
Ketut and Sam Shapiro
Anna Shimko and Peter Hudson
Jessica and Michael Siegal
Dorlon and Dylan Simonds
Courtney and Greg Smith
Jenny and Stephan Sonnenschein
Amy Soper
Legare and Todd Speece

L.J. Strunsky and James Steinle
Gita and Nick Stiritz
Mika Street and Daniel Gluck 
Tilda Thompson
Maysie Tift and Nyles Lannon
Doris Ting and Andrew Shieh
Aarti and Deap Ubhi 
April Underwood and Matt Herrero
Kaitlin and Danny Van Acker
Julie and Tim Van Voris
Minnie and Victor Wales
Buffy and Tom Wang
Angela Webster
Sylphiel Yip and Will Hench

CORPORATE PARTNERS 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. 
Goldman, Sachs & Co. 
	 Matching Gift Program
LinkedIn
Loomis, Sayles & Company
Paypal
The Walt Disney Company

CORPORATE PARTNERS



Twelve Months Ended June 30, 2021

REVENUE
Tuition and Fees	 $	 8,439,768.50 
Development	 $	 1,176,256.59 
Other	 $	 447,321.71 

Total Revenue	 $	10,063,346.80 

EXPENSES
Payroll	 $	  4,303,939.20 
Benefits	 $	 1,040,525.27 
Administrative & General	 $	 651,761.36 
Program	 $	 119,644.33 
Tuition Assistance	 $	 1,491,319.30 
Auction	 $	 56,572.64 
Parents’ Association	 $	  1,827.75 
Transportation	 $	 17,169.14 
Occupancy	 $	 689,068.54 
Bond Interest and Depreciation	 $	 665,195.02 

Total Expenses	 $	 9,037,022.55

Other Income	 $	 1,053,836.00

Change in Net Assets	 $  	 2,080,160.25 

The numbers reflect the unaudited financials.  
The final audit will be made available in late fall 2021.
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